"Solidarity Games", Tatarstan President's

Diving Cup
. VL e
Aquatics Palace RECORDER
Kazan, Russia
12 Hos6pb 2022 1.
Platform (5m; 7.5m;10m) Boy B, ®uHan roes
PaHr Bannbl Nma Perucrtpauuns
1 452,00 KHAILE MARIAM, TIMUR (2008) -- Penza region / Penza region
2 436,40 NOVRUZOQV, SULTAN (2008) -- Moscow / Moscow
3 412,05 KUDRYAVTSEV, NIKITA (2007) -- Voronezh region / Voronezh
region
4 397,00 PUSTOVALOV, MARK (2008) -- Moscow / Moscow
5 374,10 RYBIN, VSEVOLOD (2007) -- Moscow / Moscow
6 367,10 SIDOROV, DMITRII (2007) -- Moscow region / Moscow region
7 348,40 KOROTOVSKIKH, ALEXEY (2008) -- Tatarstan / Tatarstan
8 346,40 ODINTSOV, MAKSIM (2008) -- Chelyabinsk region / Chelyabinsk
region
9 307,90 MAZURA, DZIANIS (2007) -- Belarus / Belarus
Pedpepu:
LinBuHcknin Anekcanap
Cyaobu:
1. Oo6pockok Omutpun
2. NletyHoBCKasa TaTbsiHa
3. AnekceeBa CeTnaHa
4. TopbyHoB Mropb
5. anBopoHckasa Enena
6. AbpocumoBa J1o60Bb
7. lwvpokoBa TaTbsiHa

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Ctpanuua 1 7:54, 12 Hos16pb 2022 T.



"Solidarity Games", Tatarstan President's Diving
Cup

. e

Aquatics Palace RECORDER

Kazan, Russia
12 Hosi6pb 2022 .

Platform (5m; 7.5m;10m) Boy B, ®unHan 7068
MogpobHbIN pesynbTar

Bann
Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbi bl Wrp
1 KHAILE MARIAM, TIMUR (2008) -- Penza region / Penza region
407C W3 3agHen cTtomku 3% oGopoTa Bnepes, 10 32 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 62,40 233,00 2
107B W3 nepepnHeit cTorikm 3% obopoTa Brnepes i0 30 70 70 75 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 63,00 296,00 3
5253B W3 3agHen cTovikn 2%z obopota Hazag c 1% BuHta 10 32 75 85 80 85 8,0 8,0 8,0 240 76,80 372,80 2
207C W3 3apHen cTomku 3% obopoTa Hasag 10 33 80 80 90 80 80 80 85 240 79,20 452,00 1
Cymma KT: 12,7 CpegH. 6ann: 7,48 Jlyywine 6ann: 8,21
2 NOVRUZOV, SULTAN (2008) -- Moscow / Moscow
107B W3 nepenHein cTomnku 3%2 o6opoTa Bnepes 10 30 80 80 75 80 75 75 75 23,0 69,00 23490 1
407C W3 3apHen cTtomku 3% obopoTa Bnepes, 10 32 80 80 85 80 80 80 8,0 240 76,80 311,70 1
305C W3 nepepnHeli cTolikn 2% obopoTta Hasaz 75 29 85 75 75 80 80 80 75 235 68,15 379,85 1
5152B W3 nepegHen ctovikn 2% obopota Bnepegc 1B 10 29 70 60 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 56,55 436,40 2
Cymma KT: 12,0 CpegH. bann: 7,54 Jlyywine 6ann: 8,07
3 KUDRYAVTSEYV, NIKITA (2007) -- Voronezh region / Voronezh region
107C W3 nepepHen ctomku 3% obopoTa Bnepes, 10 27 70 75 75 80 70 80 75 225 60,75 23140 3
407C W3 3agHen ctovikn 3%z obopoTa Bnepen 0 32 70 70 70 65 70 65 6,5 20,5 65,60 297,00 2
305C W3 nepepHen cTovikun 2% obopoTa Ha3ag 7% 29 50 55 55 60 65 55 55 16,5 47,85 34485 3
5235D W3 3agHel cTomkn 1% o6opoTa Hasag c 2%.euHta 10 2,8 80 80 80 85 80 7,5 8,0 240 67,20 412,05 3
Cymma KT: 11,6 CpeaH. 6ann: 6,98 Jlyywne 6ann: 8,00
4 PUSTOVALOV, MARK (2008) -- Moscow / Moscow
405C W3 3agHelt cToiku 22 o6opoTa Bnepes 75 27 65 65 70 70 65 65 6,5 19,5 52,65 219,70 4
6243D W3 3agHel cTOMKM Ha pykax 2 obopota Hasagc1? 10 3,2 6,0 6,0 65 65 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 5760 277,30 4
305C W3 nepepHeli cToliku 2% obopoTta Hasaz 75 29 70 65 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 60,90 338,20 4
205C W3 3agHen cTomku 2% obopoTa Ha3an 75 28 70 70 70 70 70 70 75 21,0 58,80 397,00 4
Cymma KT: 11,6 CpegH. 6ann: 6,70 Jlyywive 6ann: 7,07
5 RYBIN, VSEVOLOD (2007) -- Moscow / Moscow
407C W3 3agHen ctomku 3% obopoTa Bnepes 10 32 60 65 60 60 65 65 65 19,0 60,80 214,70 5
207C W3 3apHen cTomku 3% obopoTa Hasan 10 33 50 50 55 45 50 55 50 15,0 4950 264,20 5
307C W3 nepepHewn cTorikn 3%z obopoTa Hasag 10 34 40 50 45 40 50 45 45 13,5 4590 310,10 6
5253B W3 3agHen ctomkn 2% obopoTta Hasagc 1% BuHTa 10 3,2 75 70 65 70 6,5 6,0 6,0 20,0 64,00 37410 5
Cymma KT: 13,1 CpegH. 6ann: 5,63 Nyywne 6ann: 6,64
6 SIDOROV, DMITRII (2007) -- Moscow region / Moscow region
407C W3 3agHen ctomkm 3% obopoTa Bnepen 10 32 70 6,0 55 60 55 55 6,5 17,5 56,00 198,90 8
207C W3 3agHen cToiiku 3% obopoTa Hasag 10 33 6,0 6,0 6,0 60 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 59,40 258,30 7
5253B W3 3agHen cTovikn 2%z obopota Hazag c 1%BuHta 10 32 6,5 65 6,0 65 7,0 6,0 6,0 19,0 60,80 319,10 5
6243D W3 3agHel cToiku Ha pykax 2 obopota Hazagc1? 10 3,2 6,0 50 45 55 50 45 50 15,0 48,00 367,10 6

Cymma KT: 12,9 CpegH. 6ann: 5,86 Jlyywine 6ann: 6,36

Kogbl wrpados: 1 = Heynaewwuiica nppbkok 2 =[oBTopHbIN, -2 6anna 3 = MNonoxeHue noneta, max 2 6anna 4 = Croika Ha pykax, max 4%z 6anna

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Ctpannua 1/2 17:54, 12 Hosbpb 2022 .



Bann

Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbl bl WTp
7 KOROTOVSKIKH, ALEXEY (2008) -- Tatarstan / Tatarstan
6243D W3 3agHel cTOMKM Ha pykax 2 obopota Hasagc1? 10 3,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 60 60 55 55 18,0 57,60 207,20 7
5253B W3 3agHewn cTovikn 2% obopota Hasagc 1%zBuHta 10 3,2 55 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 45 55 17,5 56,00 263,20 6
305C W3 nepeaHei ctoliku 2% obopoTa Hasapg, 75 29 40 35 35 40 45 45 4,0 12,0 34,80 298,00 8
205C W3 3agHen cTowikn 2%z obopoTta Hasag 75 28 60 60 60 6,0 6,0 65 6,5 18,0 50,40 34840 7
Cymma KT: 12,1 CpegH. 6ann: 5,43 Jlyywine 6ann: 6,14
8 ODINTSOV, MAKSIM (2008) -- Chelyabinsk region / Chelyabinsk region
107C W3 nepegHei cToinku 3% obopoTa Bnepes 10 2,7 45 55 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 4455 210,20 6
626C W3 3agHen cToviku Ha pykax 3 o6opoTa Hasaz 10 33 45 45 40 45 50 50 4,5 13,5 44,55 254,75 8
205C W3 3agHen cToiiku 2% obopoTa Hasag 5 30 55 60 50 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 52,50 307,25 7
5152B W3 nepeaHen ctoiikn 2% obopota Bnepeac 1eud 10 2,9 45 50 45 50 45 45 45 13,5 39,15 346,40 8
Cymma KT: 11,9 CpegH. 6ann: 5,05 Jlyywne 6ann: 5,71
9 MAZURA, DZIANIS (2007) -- Belarus / Belarus
305C W3 nepeaHewn ctolikn 2% obopoTa Hasapg, 75 29 25 25 25 20 20 30 25 75 21,75 17355 9
105B W3 nepepnHei cTomnku 2% obopoTa Bnepes 5 26 65 65 65 70 70 65 7,0 20,0 52,00 22555 9
205C W3 3agHen cTowikn 2%z obopoTta Hasag 5 30 45 50 50 40 45 45 45 13,5 40,50 266,05 9
405C W3 3agHen ctoiiku 2%2 obopoTa Bnepes 5 31 45 45 40 45 45 45 45 13,5 41,85 307,90 9
Cymma KT: 11,6 CpegH. 6ann: 4,54 TNyywine 6ann: 6,71
Pedepu:
LnBnHcknin Anekcangp
Cyabu:
1. Oo6pockok Omutpun
2. JNletyHoBcKkasa TaTbsiHa
3. AnekceeBa CeeTnaHa
4. lNopbyHoB Nropb
5. amBopoHckasa EneHa
6. Abpocumosa J1lo60Bb
7. Wwupokosa TaTbsiHa

Kogpl wtpadoB: 1 = Heygasluwuiicsa npbbkok 2 =[MoBTOpHbIN, -2 6anna 3 = MNonoxeHue noneta, max 2 6anna
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4 = Croiika Ha pykax, max 42 6anna
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"Solidarity Games", Tatarstan President's

Diving Cup
. VL e
Aquatics Palace RECORDER
Kazan, Russia
12 Hos6pb 2022 1.
Platform (5m; 7.5m;10m) Boy B, MNMpeaBaputenbHbie roes
PaHr Bannbl Nma Perucrtpauuns
1 425,60 KUDRYAVTSEV, NIKITA (2007) -- Voronezh region / Voronezh
region
2 413,85 KHAILE MARIAM, TIMUR (2008) -- Penza region / Penza region
3 396,55 PUSTOVALOV, MARK (2008) -- Moscow / Moscow
4 377,30 ODINTSOV, MAKSIM (2008) -- Chelyabinsk region / Chelyabinsk
region
5 371,65 SIDOROV, DMITRII (2007) -- Moscow region / Moscow region
6 357,60 RYBIN, VSEVOLOD (2007) -- Moscow / Moscow
7 347,10 NOVRUZOV, SULTAN (2008) -- Moscow / Moscow
8 338,75 KOROTOVSKIKH, ALEXEY (2008) -- Tatarstan / Tatarstan
9 322,30 PUSTOVALOV, KIRILL (2008) -- Voronezh region / Voronezh region
10 305,40 MAZURA, DZIANIS (2007) -- Belarus / Belarus
11 284,35 PONOMAREYV, DANIIL (2008) -- Saratov region / Saratov region
Pedepu:
LinBuHcknin Anekcanap
Cypnevickas naHenb A (PayHapl ) Cypgevickas naHenb B (PayHap! )
1. KpasuoBa Banepus 1. CenbBaHoBckas [Japbs
2. JlykbsHoBa KOnus 2. JletyHoBcKas TaTbsHa
3. WwupokoBa TaTbsHa 3. laBopoHckasa EneHa
4. HepoceknHa Onbra 4. ByneTtuy BykaH
5. bopwucos AnekcaHap 5. Abpocumosa J1o60Bb

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Ctpanuua 1 2:31, 12 Hos16pb 2022 r.



"Solidarity Games", Tatarstan President's Diving
Cup

. WY e

Aquatics Palace RECORDER

Kazan, Russia
12 Hosi6pb 2022 .

Platform (5m; 7.5m;10m) Boy B, NpeaBaputencHbie 7068
MogpobHbIN pesynbTar

Bann
Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbi bl Wrp
1 KUDRYAVTSEV, NIKITA (2007) -- Voronezh region / Voronezh region
103B W3 nepepnHei cTomnku 1% obopoTa Bnepen i0 16 70 70 7,0 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60 7
403B W3 3agHei cTorikm 1% obopoTa Brepep, 10 20 75 80 80 75 75 23,0 46,00 79,60 3
5132D W3 nepepnHein ctorkn 1% obopoTa Bnepeg c 1BuH 10 2,1 80 75 80 75 75 23,0 48,30 127,90 1
612B W3 nepepnHen cTonkn Ha pykax 1 obopot 0 19 75 75 75 75 75 225 42,75 170,65 1
107C W3 nepenHeit cTonku 3% obopoTa Bnepes 10 2,7 80 85 85 75 8,5 250 67,50 238,15 2
407C W3 3agHen ctovikn 3%2 obopoTa Bnepes 10 32 65 6,0 60 55 6,5 18,5 59,20 297,35 2
305C W3 nepeaHen ctolikn 2% obopoTa Hasag, 7% 29 75 70 75 75 75 225 6525 362,60 2
5235D W3 3agHein cToiiku 1Y% obopota Hasapc 2/2BuHTa 10 28 75 75 80 55 7,5 22,5 63,00 42560 1
Cymma KT: 19,2 CpegH. 6ann: 7,35 Jlyywne 6ann: 8,20
2 KHAILE MARIAM, TIMUR (2008) -- Penza region / Penza region
403B W3 3agHein cToiiku 1Y% obopoTa Brnepen 0 20 75 75 80 80 75 23,0 46,00 46,00 1
103B W3 nepepgHei cTomkm 1% obopoTa Bnepen 0 16 75 80 75 80 7,5 23,0 36,80 82,80 1
301B W3 nepepgHen ctomnkn 2 obopoTa Hasaa M0 19 75 80 75 80 75 23,0 43,70 126,50 2
5331D W3 nepepaHei ctolikn 1% obopoT Hasag ¢ YaBuHTC 10 21 70 7,0 65 7,0 7,0 21,0 4410 170,60 2
407C W3 3agHen ctoiikn 3%z obopoTa Bnepes 10 32 70 75 75 70 70 21,5 68,80 23940 1
107B W3 nepepnHei cTomnkm 3’2 obopoTa Bnepen 10 30 75 75 75 75 75 22,5 67,50 306,90 1
5253B W3 3agHet cTovikn 22 obopota Hazag c 1% euHta 10 32 6,5 65 65 6,5 7,0 19,5 62,40 369,30 1
207C W3 3agHen ctoikn 3% obopoTta Hasag 10 33 45 50 45 45 45 13,5 4455 413,85 2
Cymma KT: 20,3 CpepgH. 6ann: 6,99 Nyywwe 6ann: 7,70
3 PUSTOVALOV, MARK (2008) -- Moscow / Moscow
103B W3 nepenHeit cTorikm 1% obopoTa Brnepes 10 16 75 75 75 75 80 22,5 36,00 36,00 4
403B W3 3agHen ctonku 12 obopoTa Bnepen 10 20 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 42,00 78,00 4
612B W3 nepepgHen cTonkn Ha pykax 1 obopot i0 19 75 70 75 70 7,5 220 4180 119,80 4
5132D W3 nepepnHen ctorkn 1% obopoTa Bnepeg c 1BuH 10 2,1 75 75 75 75 75 22,5 47,25 167,05 3
405C W3 3agHen cTorikm 2% obopoTa Bnepenq 75 27 65 65 65 60 65 19,5 5265 219,70 4
107B W3 nepepnHei cTonku 3% obopoTa Bnepen 10 30 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 54,00 273,70 5
6243D W3 3agHel cTOMKM Ha pykax 2 obopota Hazagc 1 10 3,2 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 57,60 331,30 4
305C W3 nepepnHeii cToiiku 2% obopoTta Hasazn 76 29 75 75 70 75 8,0 225 6525 396,55 3
Cymma KT: 19,4 CpegH. 6ann: 6,91 Jlyywine 6ann: 7,60
4 ODINTSOV, MAKSIM (2008) -- Chelyabinsk region / Chelyabinsk region
103B W3 nepepnHein cTomnku 1% obopoTa Bnepen 10 16 80 70 75 85 7,0 22,5 36,00 36,00 4
301B W3 nepepgHen cTtomnkn 2 obopoTa Hasaa 10 19 75 70 80 80 7,5 23,0 43,70 79,70 2
5331D W3 nepepnHen ctomkn 1% obopot Hazag c 2 BuHTc 10 2,1 7,0 65 65 6,5 6,5 19,5 40,95 12065 3
403B W3 3agHew cTorku 1% obopoTa Brepep 10 20 75 75 70 80 75 225 4500 16565 5
107C W3 nepepHen ctomku 3% obopoTa Bnepes, 10 27 60 65 65 70 6,5 19,5 5265 21830 5
626C W3 3agHen cTovikv Ha pykax 3 o6opoTa Hasaz 10 33 60 65 65 65 65 19,5 64,35 28265 4
205C W3 3agHen cToiikn 2% o6opoTa Hasag 5 30 60 65 65 55 6,0 18,5 55,50 338,15 3
5152B W3 nepeaHei ctoiikn 22 obopota Bnepeac 1eud 10 2,9 45 45 45 40 45 13,5 39,15 377,30 4
Cymma KT: 19,5 CpegaH. 6ann: 6,59 Jlyywne 6ann: 7,60

Kogbl wrpacdos: 1 = Heynaswwmiica npebkok 2 =[oBTopHbIN, -2 6anna 3 = MNonoxeHune noneta, max 2 6anna 4 = Croika Ha pykax, max 4%z 6anna

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Ctpannua 1/3 12:32, 12 Hosbpb 2022 .



Bann

Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbl bl WTp
5 SIDOROV, DMITRII (2007) -- Moscow region / Moscow region
103B W3 nepepnHei cTomnkm 1% obopoTa Bnepen 10 16 6,0 60 6,0 65 65 18,5 29,60 29,60 11
403B W3 3agHeii cToiku 1% obopoTa Bnepen 10 20 60 65 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 36,00 65,60 11
612B W3 nepenHein cTolkn Ha pykax 1 o6opoT 10 19 6,0 55 6,0 50 55 17,0 32,30 97,90 10
5231D W3 3agHel cTomkn 1% obopoTa Hasag ¢ YzBuHton 10 20 75 75 75 75 7,0 22,5 4500 14290 9
407C W3 3agHen ctorikmn 3% obopoTa Bnepes 10 32 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 52,80 195,70 8
207C W3 3apHen cToiku 3% obopoTa Hasag 10 33 55 55 50 50 50 155 51,15 246,85 8
5253B W3 3agHew ctoviku 2% obopota Hazag c 1%BuHTa 10 32 65 70 70 7,0 65 20,5 65,60 31245 6
6243D W3 3agHeli cTolMkM Ha pykax 2 obopota Hazagc 1! 10 3,2 6,0 6,5 6,5 45 6,0 18,5 59,20 37165 5
Cymma KT: 20,4 CpegH. 6ann: 6,07 Jlyywme 6ann: 7,40
6 RYBIN, VSEVOLOD (2007) -- Moscow / Moscow
103B W3 nepepnHen cTomnku 172 obopoTa Bnepen 10 176 65 65 6,5 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 31,20 9
403B W3 3agHein cToiiku 1Y% obopoTa Brnepen 10 20 65 70 70 65 7,0 20,5 41,00 72,20 8
612B W3 nepepgHel cTonkM Ha pykax 1 o6opoT 10 1,9 70 70 65 6,5 6,0 20,0 38,00 110,20 8
301B W3 nepepgHen cTtomnkn 2 obopoTa Hasaa 0 19 75 75 80 7,5 8,0 23,0 43,70 15390 6
407C W3 3agHen cToiikn 3% obopoTa Bnepes 10 32 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 5760 211,50 6
207C W3 3agHen ctomkm 3% obopoTa Hasaa 10 33 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 49,50 261,00 7
307C W3 nepeaHei ctolikun 3% obopoTa Hasapg, 10 34 40 35 40 35 35 11,0 37,40 29840 8
5253B W3 3agHew cToviku 2% obopota Hazag c 1% BuHta 10 32 6,5 70 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 59,20 357,60 6
Cymma KT: 20,5 CpegH. 6ann: 6,08 Jlyywne 6ann: 7,70
7 NOVRUZOV, SULTAN (2008) -- Moscow / Moscow
103B W3 nepepnHei cToinku 1% obopoTa Bnepen 10 16 85 80 75 85 7,0 240 38,40 3840 3
612B W3 nepepnHen cTonku Ha pykax 1 obopoT 10 19 50 60 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 34,20 7260 7
403B W3 3agHeit cToiiku 1'% obopoTa Brnepen 10 20 75 75 75 75 75 22,5 4500 117,60 5
5132D W3 nepepnHein ctoikn 1% obopota Bnepegc 1B 10 21 80 75 80 75 7,5 23,0 48,30 16590 4
107B W3 nepepnHei cTomnku 3% obopoTa Bnepen 10 30 65 70 65 70 65 20,0 60,00 22590 3
407C W3 3agHen ctorkn 3% obopoTa Bnepeq 10 32 65 70 65 65 7,0 20,0 64,00 289,90 3
305C W3 nepeaHew cToliku 2%2 ob6opoTa Hasapg, 75 29 40 40 35 40 40 12,0 34,80 324,70 5
5253B W3 3agHen cTorikm 2% obopoTa Hazagc 1% BuHTa 10 3,2 20 25 30 25 1,5 70 2240 34710 7
Cymma KT: 19,9 CpegH. 6ann: 6,08 Jlyywne 6ann: 7,90
8 KOROTOVSKIKH, ALEXEY (2008) -- Tatarstan / Tatarstan
403B W3 3agHei cToiku 1% obopoTa Bnepesn 75 21 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 44,10 4410 2
103B W3 nepepnHen cTomnkum 172 obopoTa Bnepen 75 16 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 77,70 5
301B W3 nepepnHen cTomnkm ¥z obopota Haszag 7% 19 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 3990 11760 5
5231D W3 3agHei cTomkn 1% obopoTa Hasag ¢ zBuHton 7,5 2,0 6,0 50 6,0 50 5,0 16,0 32,00 149,60 8
6243D W3 3agHelt CTOMKM Ha pykax 2 obopota Hasagc 1! 10 3,2 6,0 6,5 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 57,60 207,20 7
5253B W3 3agHew ctovikn 22 obopota Hazag c 1% BuHta 10 32 6,0 65 55 50 55 17,0 54,40 26160 6
305C W3 nepepHew cTolikn 2%2 obopoTa Hasag, 75 29 55 50 50 50 55 15,56 4495 306,55 7
205C W3 3agHen cToiiku 2% obopoTa Hasag 75 28 40 40 30 35 40 11,5 32,20 338,75 8
Cymma KT: 19,7 CpegH. 6ann: 5,89 Ny4ywve 6ann: 7,10
9 PUSTOVALOV, KIRILL (2008) -- Voronezh region / Voronezh region
103B W3 nepepHen ctorkn 1% obopoTta Bnepen 10 16 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 3360 7
403B W3 3agHelt cToiku 1% obopoTa Bnepes 10 20 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 55 17,5 35,00 68,60 9
612B W3 nepepnHen cTonkm Ha pykax 1 obopoT 10 19 60 60 75 70 55 19,0 36,10 104,70 9
301B W3 nepegHei cTomnkm ¥z obopoTa Haszag 10 19 55 50 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 33,25 137,95 10
405C W3 3agHen cToiiku 2%2 obopoTa Bnepes 75 27 60 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,5 4725 18520 9
107C W3 nepegHen ctonku 3% ob6opoTa Bnepesn 10 2,7 50 45 50 50 50 15,0 40,50 22570 9
205C W3 3agHen cTorikm 2% obopoTa Hasaa 7% 28 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 54,60 280,30 9
5235D W3 3agHel cTomkn 1% o6opoTa Hasag c2%BuHta 10 2,8 50 55 50 50 5,0 15,0 42,00 322,30 9
Cymma KT: 18,4 CpegaH. 6ann: 5,89 Jlyywne 6ann: 6,90

Kogpl wtpadoB: 1 = Heygasluwuiicsa npbbkok 2 =[MoBTOpHbIN, -2 6anna 3 = MNonoxeHue noneta, max 2 6anna
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4 = Croiika Ha pykax, max 42 6anna
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Bann

Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbl bl WTp
10 MAZURA, DZIANIS (2007) -- Belarus / Belarus
103B W3 nepepnHei cTomnkm 1% obopoTa Bnepen 10 16 75 75 75 70 75 22,5 36,00 36,00 4
403B W3 3agHeii cToku 1% obopoTa Bnepen 10 20 65 65 65 6,0 65 19,5 39,00 75,00 6
201B W3 3agHelt cToikun 2 ob6opoTa Hasag 0 18 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 37,80 112,80 7
5231D W3 3agHel cTomkn 1% obopoTa Hasag ¢ zBuHton 10 20 6,0 65 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 39,00 151,80 7
305C W3 nepeaHen cTovikun 2% obopoTa Ha3ag 75 29 35 30 30 30 30 90 26,10 177,90 10
105B W3 nepepnHei cTomnku 2% obopoTa Bnepen 5 26 55 6,0 60 55 6,0 17,5 4550 223,40 10
205C W3 3agHen cToiikn 2% obopoTa Hasag 5 30 55 55 65 55 6,0 17,0 51,00 274,40 10
405C W3 3agHen cTomku 2% obopoTa Bnepes, 5 31 35 35 35 30 30 10,0 31,00 30540 10
Cymma KT: 19,0 CpegH. 6ann: 5,66 Jlyywme 6ann: 7,40
11 PONOMAREYV, DANIIL (2008) -- Saratov region / Saratov region
103B W3 nepepnHen cTomnku 172 obopoTa Bnepen 10 176 65 65 6,5 70 6,5 19,5 31,20 31,20 9
403B W3 3agHeit cTolku 1% obopoTa Bnepen 10 20 60 65 6,0 60 65 18,5 37,00 68,20 10
301B W3 nepepgHeii cTomnkn ¥z obopoTa Haszag 10 1,9 40 40 40 40 4,0 12,0 22,80 91,00 11
5231D W3 3apgHei cTtoinkn 1% obopoTta Hasag ¢ 2BuHToN 10 20 55 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 18,5 37,00 128,00 11
405C W3 3agHen cToiiku 2%2 obopoTa Bnepes 75 27 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 40,50 168,50 11
205C W3 3agHen cTorikm 2% obopoTa Hasaa 5 30 40 45 35 35 35 11,0 33,00 201,50 11
305C W3 nepeaHei ctoliku 22 obopoTa Hasap, 75 29 55 50 55 55 55 16,5 47,85 249,35 11
5235D W3 3agHel cToiku 1% obopoTa Hasag c 2% BuHta 7,5 2,8 50 4,0 40 40 45 12,5 3500 284,35 11
Cymma KT: 18,9 CpegH. 6ann: 5,19 Jlyywne 6ann: 6,60
Pedepu:

LinBuHckmnin AnekcaHgp
Cyaeickaa naHenb A (PayHabl )

oM~

KpasuoBa Banepus
JlykbsiHoBa HOnus
LWnpokosa TaTbsHa
HepoceknHa Onbra
Bopucos AnekcaHap

Cyaeiickaa naHenb B (PayHabl )

aObrwON =

CenbBaHoBckas [apbs
JletyHoBCKaga TaTbaHa
"arBopoHckas EneHa

Bynetuny BykaH

AbpocumoBa JTlo6oBb

Kogpl wtpadoB: 1 = Heygasluuiica npbbkok 2 =MoBTOpPHBIN, -2 6anna
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3 = lNonoxeHwe noneta, max 2 6anna

4 = Croika Ha pykax, max 42 6anna
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